Plac Namn

Klass C

Erik Einan

Leif Jandrin

Per Einan

Ingela Eriksson
Reinhold Nietsch
Sixten Magnusson
Freddy Springfeldt
Filip Springfeldt
Peter Lindgvist
Joakim Lindstrom
Joakim Larsson
12 Jan llimesj6

Klass B

Robin Andersson
Simon Levander
Patrik Nasselqvist
Krister Magnusson
Kennet Fosshaug
Bernt Gustavsson
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den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Kdpings BGK
Djuld BGK
Kopings BGK
Djulé BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Haninge BGK
Kopings BGK
Kdpings BGK
Djuld BGK
Strangnés BGK
Tyresd BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping

Strangnéas BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tyresd BGK
Ersta MGK
Sddertalje BGK

S1

25
24
27
33
26
24
26
22
31
34
29
31

20
21
20
21
19
24

S2

23
19
22
26
25
25
22
32
22
29
31
28

20
23
21
22
21
20

27
28
26
27
26
23
21
23
22
28
30
28

22
20
20
23
20
21

20
21
24
27
25
30
22
23
27
25
23
33

23
18
22
21
21
29

S5

21
22
23
22
22
28
24
26
26
25
22
31

23
20
21
22
22
21
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24
21
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26
19
26
25
25
26
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22
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19

Sida

23
24
20
21
24
27
25
25
26
25
26
30

21
20
24
22
22
19
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S8
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24
18
25
25
21
22
25
30
29
24
26

22
24
26
21
24
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25
27
25
24
24
22
23
20
23
25
34
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20
21
19
24
21
21

S10 S11 S:a

26
23
20
26
25
27
23
21
30
19
28
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260
256
248
274
265
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250
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339

233
230
236
238
228
242

Snitt

23,6
23,3
22,6
24,9
24,1
25,2
22,7
24,4
25,8
26,1
27,3
30,8

21,2
20,9
215
21,6
20,7
22,0



Plac Namn

Klass B

7 Magnus Martensson

8 Pierre Geerhold

9 Bengt Neuman

10 Daniel Westholm

11 Roger Svensson

12 Mikael Johansson

Klass A

1 Peter Nordin

2 Alexander Princis

3 Johan Hagstrém

4 Mikael llimesjo

5 Mattias Brannstrom

6 Derice Shumilov
Susoho

7 S-1 Mellgvist

8 Patrik Wass

9 Tommy Blixt

10 Johan Andersson

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Sundsvalls BGK
BGK VK-78
Sundsvalls BGK
Haga BGK
Enkodpings BGK
Haga BGK

Sundsvalls BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Skodnsbergs SK
Sodertélje BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Tantogardens BGK

Sundsvalls BGK
Haga BGK
BGK Spiik
Djulé BGK
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28
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25
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20
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26
24
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26

239
255
272
257
259
280

187
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188
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203

196
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196

Snitt

21,7
23,2
247
23,4
23,6
25,5

20,8
21,2
21,8
20,9
21,7
22,6

21,8
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21,8



